EFCO MASCHINENBAU GMBH
EFCO-DUEREN.COM
VALVE REPAIR AND TESTING EQUIPMENT
22
Wherever fittings, valves, and pumps are used for safe transport and efficient pro-
cessing of volatile or liquid substances, EFCO equipment is also needed to rework,
repair and test seals, shut-off bodies and housings. You will find our products in
industries such as:

Test types
•	 Leakage test of shut-off device (seat leakage test)
•	 Set pressure and closing pressure of safety valves
•	 Shell/body tests
•	 Leakage test of spindle gland
Test pressure
•	 Water up to 1380 bar (20000 psi) (higher on request)
•	 Air / nitrogen / forming gas up to 300 bar (4350 psi) (higher on request)
•	 Vacuum testing
STANDARD
TESTING EQUIPMENT
Standard modular test benches for the testing of shut-off valves and safety valves.
Vertical clamping
Type											           DN												            Clamping force (t)
PS-T/SV5										          10-80 (3/8”-3”)							       5
PS-T10.03										         10-200 (3/8”-8”)							       10
PS-15M											          15-250 (1/2”-10”)							       15
PS-SV15M										         15-250 (1/2”-10”)							       15
PS-30/50/75M							       25-400 (1”-16”)							       30/50/75
PS-SV30/50/75M						      25-400 (1”-16”)							       30/50/75
PS-100											          50-500 (2”-20”)							       100
PS-150											           50-500 (2”-20”)							       150
Horizontal Clamping
Type											           DN												            Clamping force (t)
PS-H15M										          15-250 (1/2”-10”)							       15
PS-H30/50/75M							       25-400 (1”-16”)							       30/50/75
PS-H200M–PS-H550M					    50-600 (2”-24”)							       200–550*
PS-H200M–PS-H550M					    100-800 (4”-32”)							      200–550*
PS-H200M–PS-H550M					    100-1000 (4”-40”)						      200–550*
Dimensions in mm (inch)
*Graduation in 50 t steps